Histology

Processing & Embedding

Process only

Process & embed only per block

Process, embed and H&E per block

Dissection for processing and embedding (per hour)

Sectioning with or w/o H&E Staining
H&E Only (customer provides slides)
H&E Staining from an existing block per slide (1 section per slide)

H&E — Multiple sections per slide (each additional section)

Unstained slides from an existing block per slide (1 section per slide)

Unstained — Multiple sections per slide (each additional section)

Independent use of microtome (per hour)

Frozen Sections

Mandatory consultation for all new frozen work
Snap freezing, embedding for samples per block
Cryosectioning (per hour)

Independent use of cryotome (per hour)

Laser Capture Microscopy
Personnel Time

Training

Use of LCM after training (per hour)
Supplies

Tissue Procurement Services

Tissue Collection (Breast & Ovarian Registries)

Fresh tissue collection (per sample)

Snap Frozen Tissue

Section of paraffin tissue (3-6uM) from Tissue Registry (per section)
Section of paraffin tissue (7-20uM) from Tissue Registry (per section)
HMEC Cells (p0) (per sample)

HMEC Cells (p1) (per sample)

HMEC Cells (p2) (per sample)

Whole Organ Culture (per sample)

Conditionally immortalized HMEC cells (per sample)

Fresh spheroids

Organoids (per line)

Custom Collection

(Requests for specimens are reviewed to ensure the availability of tissues)

Fresh tissue collection (per sample)

Whole Organ Culture (per sample)
Snap Frozen Tissue (50mg)
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Internal
3.00
4.60
8.25

37.00

Internal
2.15
3.25
2.20
2.25
1.85

22.00

Internal
55.00
11.00
37.00
22.00

Internal
48.00
60.00
22.00

Internal
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Academic
3.95
6.00

11.00
48.00

Academic
2.80
4.25
3.20
3.00
2.60

30.00

Academic
75.00
14.00
48.00
30.00

Academic
64.00
79.00
30.00

Costs Vary

Academic

.Y

External
5.20
8.00

14.50
63.00

External
3.75
5.75
4.70
4.00
3.60

38.00

External
95.00
19.00
65.00
38.00

External
85.00
104.00
38.00

External

Contact Us For Pricing

In order to partially cover operational and
personnel costs a nominal fee will be charged
to investigators utilizing biorepository services.

This helps cover costs related to procurement,
processing, storage, and distribution of
biospecimens needed for cancer research.

Projects are assessed and fees are determined
on an individual basis.



Blood Collection (Banked from Registry)

Blood - Unprocessed

Blood - FTA spots (per spot)
Blood - plasma or serum (0.2mL)
Buffy coat (0.1mL)

Custom Collection (Requests for specimens are reviewed to ensure

availability of tissues)

Blood - Unprocessed

Blood - plasma or serum (0.5mL)
Blood Specimen Processing
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Contact Us For Pricing

In order to partially cover operational and
personnel costs a nominal fee will be charged
to investigators utilizing biorepository services.

This helps cover costs related to procurement,
processing, storage, and distribution of
biospecimens needed for cancer research.

Projects are assessed and fees are determined
on an individual basis.

Additional Services Available (Add on Services)

Special Stains
Client responsible for cost of reagents
Staining (per hour)

Immunohistochemistry *
IHC Autostainer (per slide)
IHC (by hand)
IHC (by hand) Labor (per hour)
IHC (by hand) Reagent Cost
Client responsible for cost of primary antibody
IRB Assistance (per hour)

Immunofluorescence
IF (by hand) Labor (per hour)
IF Reagent Cost

Consultation Fees
Histology Consultation
Expedited service request
Common Supplies

Cassette
Slide Boxes

Shipping

Internal

37.00

Internal
19.00

37.00

80.00

Internal
37.00

55.00
20%

0.7
14.00

Academic

varies
48.00

Academic
25.00

48.00
varies

varies
110.00

Academic
48.00
varies

75.00

20%

0.95
18.00

External

63.00

External
33.00

63.00

150.00

External
63.00

95.00
20%

1.25
23.00

Client is responsible for all shipping costs

* Any Dako FlexKit usage will increase cost - contact HistoSpring for additional info

* Antibody optimization required
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