

nistology			
Processing & Embedding	Internal	Academic	External
Process only	3.00	3.95	5.20
Process & embed only per block	4.60	6.00	8.00
Process, embed and H&E per block	8.25	11.00	14.50
Dissection for processing and embedding (per hour)	37.00	48.00	63.00
Sectioning with or w/o H&E Staining	Internal	Academic	External
H&E Only (customer provides slides)	2.15	2.80	3.75
H&E Staining from an existing block per slide (1 section per slide)	3.25	4.25	5.75
H&E – Multiple sections per slide (each additional section)	2.20	3.20	4.70
Unstained slides from an existing block per slide (1 section per slide)	2.25	3.00	4.00
Unstained – Multiple sections per slide (each additional section)	1.85	2.60	3.60
Independent use of microtome (per hour)	22.00	30.00	38.00
Frozen Sections	Internal	Academic	External
Mandatory consultation for all new frozen work	55.00	75.00	95.00
Snap freezing, embedding for samples per block	11.00	14.00	19.00
Cryosectioning (per hour)	37.00	48.00	65.00
Independent use of cryotome (per hour)	22.00	30.00	38.00
Laser Capture Microscopy	Internal	Academic	External
Personnel Time	48.00	64.00	85.00
Training	60.00	79.00	104.00
Use of LCM after training (per hour)	22.00	30.00	38.00
Supplies		Costs Vary	

Tissue Procurement Services

Tissue Collection (Breast & Ovarian Registries)

Fresh tissue collection (per sample)
Snap Frozen Tissue
Section of paraffin tissue (3-6uM) from Tissue Registry (per section)
Section of paraffin tissue (7-20uM) from Tissue Registry (per section)
HMEC Cells (p0) (per sample)
HMEC Cells (p1) (per sample)
HMEC Cells (p2) (per sample)
Whole Organ Culture (per sample)
Conditionally immortalized HMEC cells (per sample)
Fresh spheroids
Organoids (per line)

Custom Collection

Histology

(Requests for specimens are reviewed to ensure the availability of tissues)

Fresh tissue collection (per sample) Whole Organ Culture (per sample) Snap Frozen Tissue (50mg) Internal Academic

External

Contact Us For Pricing

In order to partially cover operational and personnel costs a nominal fee will be charged to investigators utilizing biorepository services.

This helps cover costs related to procurement, processing, storage, and distribution of biospecimens needed for cancer research.

Projects are assessed and fees are determined on an individual basis.

Blood Collection (Banked from Registry)

Blood - Unprocessed Blood - FTA spots (per spot) Blood - plasma or serum (0.2mL) Buffy coat (0.1mL)

Custom Collection (Requests for specimens are reviewed to ensure availability of tissues)

Blood - Unprocessed Blood - plasma or serum (0.5mL) Blood Specimen Processing

Histo

Contact Us For Pricing

In order to partially cover operational and personnel costs a nominal fee will be charged to investigators utilizing biorepository services.

This helps cover costs related to procurement, processing, storage, and distribution of biospecimens needed for cancer research.

Projects are assessed and fees are determined on an individual basis.

Additional Services Available (Add on Services)

Special Stains		Internal	Academic	External
Client responsible for co	ost of reagents		varies	
Staining (per hour)		37.00	48.00	63.00
Immunohistochemis	stry *	Internal	Academic	External
IHC Autostainer (per slide)		19.00	25.00	33.00
IHC (by hand)				
	IHC (by hand) Labor (per hour) IHC (by hand) Reagent Cost	37.00	48.00 varies	63.00
Client responsible for co	ost of primary antibody		varies	
IRB Assistance (per hou	ır)	80.00	110.00	150.00
Immunofluorescenc		Internal	Academic	External
Immunofluorescenc	e	Internal 37.00	Academic 48.00	External 63.00
	e			
Immunofluorescence IF (by hand) Labor (per	e		48.00	
Immunofluorescence IF (by hand) Labor (per IF Reagent Cost	e		48.00	
Immunofluorescence IF (by hand) Labor (per IF Reagent Cost Consultation Fees	e hour)	37.00	48.00 varies	63.00
Immunofluorescence IF (by hand) Labor (per IF Reagent Cost Consultation Fees Histology Consultation Expedited service reque	e hour)	37.00	48.00 varies 75.00	63.00 95.00
Immunofluorescence IF (by hand) Labor (per IF Reagent Cost Consultation Fees Histology Consultation	e hour)	37.00	48.00 varies 75.00	63.00 95.00
Immunofluorescence IF (by hand) Labor (per IF Reagent Cost Consultation Fees Histology Consultation Expedited service reque Common Supplies	e hour)	37.00 55.00 20%	48.00 varies 75.00 20%	63.00 95.00 20%

Shipping

Client is responsible for all shipping costs

* Any Dako FlexKit usage will increase cost - contact HistoSpring for additional info

* Antibody optimization required